139 140
Amphenol LTW Technology Co., Ltd. www.amphenolltw.com
How to Order: USB ConnectorHow to Order: USB Connector
XXX - XX   X   X   X   X - X   X   X   XXX
• UA – USB A Type
• UB – USB B Type
• NUA – Mini USB A
• NUB – Mini USB B
Specification
• A – For Cable with S/R
• B – For Cable without S/R
• P – For Panel
Style
• M – Male Connector
• F – Female Connector
Connector Style
• M – Male
• F – Female
Contact Type
• 20 – 2.0 Speed
USB
• M – Molding Type
• A – Assembly Type
• S – Solder Type
• P – 180° PCB Type
• R – 90° PCB Type
Assembly Style
• 000：Phantom
• Without Cable
   • 001-Panel
   • 002-Panel Harness (50mm)
• For Cable
  A01 - 1M ~ A05 - 05M
   • A - USB 2.0 Cable
Version
• L – Straight
         (180° For Cable Type)
• R – Right Angle
         (90° For Cable Type)
• C – Circular
         (For Panel Type)
Back Shell
• L – Lock
• S – Screw
• Q – Quick
Mating Style
• 6 = IP 66
• 7 = IP 67
• 8 = IP 68
Waterproof Rating
How to Order: USB Connector to Non-Waterproof USBHow to Order: USB Connector to Non-Waterproof USB
XXX - XX   X   X   X   X - X   X   X   XXX
• UA – USB A Type
• UB – USB B Type
• NUA – Mini USB A
• NUB – Mini USB B
Specification
• A – For Cable with S/R
• B – For Cable without S/R
• P – For Panel
Style
• M – Male Connector
• F – Female Connector
Connector Style
• M – Male
• F – Female
Contact Type
• 20 – 2.0 Speed
USB
• M – Molding Type
• A – Assembly Type
• S – Solder Type
• P – 180° PCB Type